TITLE SEARCH PRINT 2017-06-19, 14:15:52

File Reference: A KAVANAGH Requestor: Allison Cimoszko

Declared Value \$ 1385000

CURRENT INFORMATION ONLY - NO CANCELLED INFORMATION SHOWN

Land Title District VANCOUVER
Land Title Office VANCOUVER

Title Number CA989535 From Title Number CA450636

Application Received 2008-12-01

Application Entered 2008-12-08

Registered Owner in Fee Simple

Registered Owner/Mailing Address: KRISTIAN ANTHONY TOCHER, INVESTMENT ADVISOR

2142 WEST 8TH AVENUE

VANCOUVER, BC

V6K 2A4

Taxation Authority Vancouver, City of

Description of Land

Parcel Identifier: 027-067-475

Legal Description:

STRATA LOT 1 DISTRICT LOT 526 GROUP 1 NEW WESTMINSTER DISTRICT

STRATA PLAN BCS2340

TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO THE UNIT

ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM V

Legal Notations NONE

Charges, Liens and Interests

Nature: MORTGAGE Registration Number: CA3570200

Registration Date and Time: 2014-01-29 17:15

Registered Owner: CORRINE ELIZABETH TOCHER

KRISTIAN ANTHONY TOCHER SARAH ELLEN STEWART DOUGLAS SCOTT HEAL

IN TRUST SEE CA5870639

Transfer Number: CA5889452

Duplicate Indefeasible TitleNONE OUTSTANDING

Title Number: CA989535 TITLE SEARCH PRINT Page 1 of 2

TITLE SEARCH PRINT 2017-06-19, 14:15:52

File Reference: A KAVANAGH Requestor: Allison Cimoszko

Declared Value \$ 1385000

Transfers NONE

Pending Applications NONE